56  |  ABB  Solution series - Markers and marking systems
All the technical data for UL/CSA standard and dimensions in inches are in italic.
1S
N
C
16
01
6
8
S
0
2
01
Description
 – To be directly printed and slided onto the wire,
 – Partially printed marker cards may be re-used to avoid wastage,
 – Made of rigid polycarbonate.
Main technical data
Material Flammability Temperature range
Polycarbonate V0 -40°C to +140°C -40°F to +284°F
Ordering details
Dimensions Nb. of
markers
per card
Color Type Order code SW
code
Pkg Weight
marker (1 marker) g mm in
Cable Ø 1.6-3.25 mm 0.06-0.12 in Section 0.5-1.5 mm²
MG-TDM-01 Length 12 mm 0.472 in
4 x 12 0.157 x 0.472 66 White MG-TDM-01 40190 1SNB040190R0412 121 1320 0.30
Yellow MG-TDM-01 40140 1SNB040140R0412 121 1320 0.30
Support plate
Purchased separately MG2-PTD 991007 1SNB991007R0000 1 126.00
MG-TDM-01 Length 16 mm 0.630 in
4 x 16 0.157 x 0.630 40 White MG-TDM-01 40191 1SNB040191R0416 123 800 0.30
Yellow MG-TDM-01 40141 1SNB040141R0416 123 800 0.30
Support plate
Purchased separately MG2-PTM 991010 1SNB991010R0000 1 116.00
Cable Ø 2-4.4 mm 0.07-0.17 in Section 1-6 mm²
MG-TDM-02 Length 12 mm 0.472 in
4 x 12 0.157 x 0.472 66 White MG-TDM-02 40290 1SNB040290R0412 122 1056 0.30
Yellow MG-TDM-02 40240 1SNB040240R0412 122 1056 0.30
Support plate
Purchased separately MG2-PTD 991007 1SNB991007R0000 1 126.00
MG-TDM-02 Length 16 mm 0.630 in
4 x 16 0.157 x 0.630 40 White MG-TDM-02 40291 1SNB040291R0416 124 640 0.40
Yellow MG-TDM-02 40241 1SNB040241R0416 124 640 0.40
Support plate
Purchased separately MG2-PTM 991010 1SNB991010R0000 1 116.00
1S
N
C
16
01
17
F0
01
4
MG-TDM-01
MG-TDM wire and cable markers
Slide-on cable blank markers
Mounting instruction
3